
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

No. 
322 
458 
102 
157 
317 
152 
991 
196 
383 

Name 
Rudi GUERTNER 
Franco DESTRO 
Pino/Franco ALBANESE 
Peter BETSCHART 
Robert EGNER 
Rene REICHMUTH 
Beni METZGER 
Werner KUERSTEINER 
Christian MUELLER 

Class 
7 
8 
6 
7 
7 
6 
6 
7 
8 

Model/Engine 
Porsche GT3 Cup 
Ferrari 458 Challenge 
Cupra TCR 
Porsche 911 Cup 
Audi RS5 
Seat Leon TCR 
Seat Cupra TCR 
KTM X-Bow 
Revolution 

Best Tm 
1:17.480 
1:20.451 
1:21.013 
1:23.335 
1:24.954 
1:33.860 
1:34.324 
1:41.568 
2:39.995 

Diff 

2.971 
3.533 
5.855 
7.474 

16.380 
16.844 
24.088 

1:22.515 

Gap 

2.971 
0.562 
2.322 
1.619 
8.906 
0.464 
7.244 

58.427 

Laps 
4 
3 
3 
2 
3 
3 
1 
3 
1 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 30/04/2023 09:37:04 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

Gordini Club 
Feld 2 

1. Warm up 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 9:20:26 

"Riccardo Paletti" Auto 2,350 km 

30/04/2023 09:20 


